
echipament de protectie

I.D.: 54338077

Data publicarii	17.02.21	Coduri CPV	18143000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.974,79 RON - 1.974,79 RON

Descriere: ALOPETE SIMPLE 7 BUC X 63.03=441.18+TVA VESTA OLANDA 7 BUC X 63.03=441.18+TVA PELERINA PLOAIE 7 BUC X 34.45+TVA=241.18+TVA CIZME APA NOROI 7 BUC X 22.69+TVA=158.82+TVA SAPCA 7 BUC X 10.08+TVA=70.59+TVA BOCANCI 7 PER X 72.27+TVA=505.88+TVA COSTUM UNISEX 1 BUC X 57.14+TVA=57.14+TVA SABOTI 1 PER X 58.82+TVA=58.82+TVA TOTAL PACHET 1974.79+TVA
